BXA30 SERIES
Single and dual output
[ 2 YEAR WARRANTY ]
• Designed to meet telecom power supply interface
standard ETS300-132-2
• UL, VDE and CSA safety approvals
• VDE0878 and EN55022 conducted emissions level A
• EN61000-4-2, -3, -4, -5, -6 immunity compliant

with plastic case
Material flammability UL94V-0
Weight 120g (4.24oz)
MTBF (See Note 9) Demonstrated @ 25°C 7,005,000 hours
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Thermal performance Baseplate operating -25°C to +100°C
temperature,
(See Notes 6, 8)
Non-operating -55°C to +100°C
Thermal impedance Free air convection, 6.5°C/W
baseplate to air
With heatsink (See Note 8) 5.2°C/W
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT TYPICAL REGULATION MODEL
VOLTAGE VOLTAGE CURRENT (MAX.) CURRENT (1) EFFICIENCY LINE (2) LOAD (3) NUMBER
9-18VDC 5.0V 5.0A 100mA 80% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-12S05
9-18VDC 12.0V 2.5A 100mA 84% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-12S12
9-18VDC 15.0V 2.0A 100mA 86% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-12S15
9-18VDC ±12.0V ±1.25A 100mA 84% ±0.4% ±0.4% BXA30-12D12
18-36VDC 5.0V 5.0A 60mA 80% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-24S05
18-36VDC 12.0V 2.5A 60mA 84% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-24S12
18-36VDC 15.0V 2.0A 60mA 86% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-24S15
18-36VDC ±12.0V ±1.25A 60mA 84% 0±.4% ±0.4% BXA30-24D12
18-36VDC ±15.0V ±1.0A 60mA 86% ±0.4% ±0.4% BXA30-24D15
36-75VDC 3.3V 6.0A 30mA 75% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-48S3V3
36-75VDC 3.3V 8.0A 30mA 81% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-48S3V3/8 (11)
36-75VDC 5.0V 5.0A 30mA 80% ±0.4% ±1.0% BXA30-48S05
36-75VDC 12.0V 2.5A 30mA 85% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-48S12
36-75VDC 15.0V 2.0A 30mA 87% ±0.2% ±0.2% BXA30-48S15
36-75VDC ±5.0V ±2.5A 30mA 80% ±0.4% ±0.4% BXA30-48D05
36-75VDC ±12.0V ±1.25A 30mA 84% ±0.4% ±0.4% BXA30-48D12
36-75VDC ±15.0V ±1.0A 30mA 86% ±0.4% ±0.4% BXA30-48D15
International Safety Standard Approvals
VDE0805/EN60950/IEC950 File No. 14501-3336-7006
Licence No. 6231
UL1950 File No. E174104